
ESSENTIALS

Floral Centerpieces or Rentals

Photo Booths

Live Painter

Ceremony Decor & Rentals

Photo or Video (Starting at 4 Hours)

Day Of Planning

DJs & Entertainment $1199
$1199

$499

$1999

$949

$250

$1499

$799

$50

Officiants

Hair & Makeup Bundle (4 Bridesmaids)

EXTRAS

EVENT SERVICES STARTING PRICES

BOOK YOUR CONSULTATION FOR A
CUSTOMIZED QUOTE.

1 Dozen Butterflies or 2 Doves Release

Treat Buffet
+ Custom Aisle Runners, Invitations, Favors & Transportation!

$349

$249

732-747-0900
NJWEDDINGPROS@GMAIL.COM

NJWEDDINGPROS.COM

Entertainment

Flowers

Photo/Video

Planning
740 River Road, Suite 214, Fair Haven, NJ 07704

P R O U D L Y  S E R V I N G  A L L  O F  N E W  J E R S E Y  F O R  O V E R  3 0  Y E A R S

Basic Decor Set Up $899


