## NJ Wedding Pros

PROUDLY SERVING ALL OF NEW JERSEY FOR OVER 30 YEARS
EVENT SERVICES STARTING PRICES

## **ESSENTIALS**

Floral Centerpieces or Rentals	\$50
Ceremony Decor & Rentals	\$250
Officiants	\$499
Photo Booths	\$799
Basic Decor Set Up	\$899
Photo or Video (Starting at 4 Hours)	\$949
DJs & Entertainment	\$1199
Hair & Makeup Bundle (4 Bridesmaids)	\$1199
Live Painter	\$1499
Day Of Planning	\$1999

## **EXTRAS**

1 Dozen Butterflies or 2 Doves Release	\$249
Treat Buffet	\$349

+ Custom Aisle Runners, Invitations, Favors & Transportation!



732-747-0900 NJWEDDINGPROS@GMAIL.COM NJWEDDINGPROS.COM

740 River Road, Suite 214, Fair Haven, NJ 07704







